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Docket Nos,.
and

50-390
50- 391 APR1,9 1972.

Mr. Walter Lambert, Director
Office of Urban & Federal Affairs
321 Seventh Avenue, North--
Nashville, Tennessee 37219 .

Applidation: Tennessee Valley Authority, Watts Bar
Units 1 and 2

Nuclear Plant

Dear Mr. Lambert:

This supplements our previous correspondence with your office concerning
the above applieation, The following amendments to the above application

are enclosed for your information and use:

1.
2.
.3.
4,

Amendment No.
Amendment Noo
Amendment No.
Amendment No.

2
3
,4
5

dated January 21,. 1972
dated February 8, 1972
dated March 9, 1972 -
dated March 22, 1972

Sincerely,.-.

Original Signed By

IL G D@y0Wj

Ro, C. DeYoung, Assistant Director
for Pressurized Water'Reactor

Division of Reactor.Licensing

Enclosures:-
As Stated Above,

cc: w/o encl
Mr. Francis P. Jung, Acting*Director
Division of Radiological Health
TenneSSee Department'9o-f !Pub-Ulie Health'- 7

727 Cordell Rull- Buildi~ng` -

Nashville, Tennessee: 37219'
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